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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 6 January Meeting with the press Luxembourg 

Sunday, 12 January – 

Monday, 13 January 

Bi-monthly BIS meeting Basel 

Wednesday, 15 January Meeting with Luxembourgish Prime Minister 

Meeting with representatives of the Toulouse School of 

Economics 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 16 January Meeting with representatives of the European Investment Bank Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 21 January Meeting of the General Board of the European Systemic Risk 

Board  

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 22 January – 

Thursday, 23 January 

Governing Council Meeting – Monetary Policy 

Governing Council seminar on the ECB’s 2020 monetary policy 

strategy review 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 24 January Meeting with representatives of the Ministry of Finance Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 29 January Lunch given by the Luxembourg Stock Exchange Governing 

Board 

Luxembourg 
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